Chapter 1 Inspection and Model Explanation ASDA-A2
Revision February, 2017   1-3
1.2 Product Model
1.2.1  Nameplate Information
ASDA-A2 Series Servo Drive
 Nameplate Information
Model Name
Capacity Specification

/Three-
phase
50 ECMA-C1040F□S 0.69  2.05
ASD-A2-0121-□ 0.90  2.70
100 ECMA-C△0401□S 0.90  2.70
200 ECMA-C△0602□S 1.55  4.65  ASD-A2-0221-□ 1.55  4.65
400 ECMA-C△0604□S 2.60  7.80
ASD-A2-0421-□ 2.60  7.80
400 ECMA-C△0804□7 2.60  7.80
750 ECMA-C△0807□S 5.10  15.30
ASD-A2-0721-□ 5.10  15.30
750 ECMA-C△0907□S 3.66  11.00
1000 ECMA-C△0910□S 4.25  12.37
ASD-A2-1021-□ 7.30  21.90
1000 ECMA-C△1010□S 7.30  21.90
2000 ECMA-C△1020□S 12.05  36.15  ASD-A2-2023-□ 13.40  40.20
3000 ECMA-C△1330□4 17.2 47.5 ASD-A2-3023-□ 19.40  58.20
M
ed
iu
m
 In
er
tia
E
C
M
A
-E
  2
00
0
r/
m
in
Single-
/Three-
phase
500 ECMA-E△1305□S 2.90  8.70  ASD-A2-0421-□ 2.60  7.80
1000 ECMA-E△1310□S 5.60  16.80  ASD-A2-1021-□ 7.30  21.90
1500 ECMA-E△1315□S 8.30  24.90  ASD-A2-1521-□ 8.30  24.90
2000 ECMA-E△1320□S 11.01  33.03
ASD-A2-2023-□ 13.40  40.20
2000 ECMA-E△1820□S 11.22  33.66
3000 ECMA-E△1830□S 16.10  48.30

  1
5
00
 r
/m
in
Single-
/Three-
phase
500 ECMA-F△1305□S 3.90  12.10  ASD-A2-0721-□ 5.10  15.30
850 ECMA-F△1308□S 7.10  19.40  ASD-A2-1021-□ 7.30  21.90
1300 ECMA-F△1313□S 12.60  38.60
ASD-A2-2023-□ 13.40  40.20
1800 ECMA-F△1318□S 13.00  36.00
3000 ECMA-F△1830□S 19.40  58.20  ASD-A2-3023-□ 19.40  58.20
4500 ECMA-F△1845□S 32.50  81.30  ASD-A2-4523-□ 32.50   - -
5500 ECMA- △F 1855□3 40.00  100.00  ASD-A2-5523-□ 40.00   - -
7500 ECMA- △F 1875□3 47.50  118.80  ASD-A2-7523-□ 47.50   - -
11000 ECMA-F1221B□3 51.80  129.50  ASD-A2-1B23-□ 54.40   - -
15000 ECMA-F1221F□S 61.50  145.70  ASD-A2-1F23-□ 70.00   - -
Chapter 1 Inspection and Model Explanation ASDA-A2
Revision February, 2017   1-7